
February 25, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dpbh David Foster dfoster@health.nv.gov 

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Debra Sisco dsisco@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training Estefany Rodriguez-Gonzalez E.Gonzalez@dcfs.nv.gov

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dcfs Jasmine Olvera jolvera@dcfs.nv.gov 

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dpbh Karen Caruana kcaruana@health.nv.gov 

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Megan Quintana megan.quintana@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dpbh Rachael Bruni rbruni@health.nv.gov 

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp Rebecca Phipps rebecca.phipps@dhcfp.nv.gov

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dpbh Timothy E. Johnson tejohnsn@health.nv.gov 

2021-02-25 Doc Remediation Robert Live Training dhcfp karen Goodman kgoodman@dhcfp.nv.gov 
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